Illumination
PB170 LUXEON CoB with FreshFocus Technology Product Brief  ©2021 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
No. E352519
18
LUXEON CoB with
FreshFocus Technology™
Accentuating freshness and overall visual appeal,
making food irresistible

Luminous
Efficacy
(lm/W)
TEST
CURRENT
(mA)
LES [3]
(mm)
ENERGY
EFFICIENCY
CLASS [4]
Part Number
Minimum Typical
Produce
LUXEON
CoB 1208 3056 3396 108 900 15 F L2C5-PR001208E1500
LUXEON
CoB 1211 4032 4480 107 1200 19 F L2C5-PR001211E1900
Red
Meat
LUXEON
CoB 1208 2196 2440 78 900 15 Note 5 L2C5-RM001208E1500
LUXEON
CoB 1211 2920 3244 78 1200 19 Note 5 L2C5-RM001211E1900
Marbled
Meat
LUXEON
CoB 1208 2095 2328 74 900 15 Note 5 L2C5-MM001208E1500
LUXEON
CoB 1211 2803 3114 75 1200 19 Note 5 L2C5-MM001211E1900
Fish
LUXEON
CoB 1208 3519 3910 125 900 15 E L2C5-FS001208E1500
LUXEON
CoB 1211 4847 5386 129 1200 19 E L2C5-FS001211E1900
Bread &
Pastries
LUXEON
CoB 1208 3337 3708 118 900 15 F L2C5-BD001208E1500
LUXEON
CoB 1211 4481 4979 119 1200 19 E L2C5-BD001211E1900
Notes for Table 1:
1.	 Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±6.5% on luminous flux measurements.
2.	 Maximum luminous flux is 10% above typical luminous flux.
3.	 Light emitting surface (LES) is the inner diameter (phosphor area) inside the dam.